
AREA/DEPARTMENT : WCL HQ/CMC

Sl.  

No.

Tender No. Item / Nature of work Mode of 

Tender 

Enquiry

Date of 

Publication of 

NIT

Type of Bidding  

(Single/ Two Bid 

System)

Last date of 

Receipt of Tender
Nos of 

Tenders 

received

Nos. and Name of Participating Parties Whether contract 

awarded to 

lowest tender/  

evaluated L-1

Contract No. & Date Name of 

Contractor

Value of Contract in Rs. Schedule 

date of 

completion 

of supplies

Actual 

date of 

start

Actual date of 

completion of 

work

A

B

7

1. M/s Avaneesh Logistics Pvt. Ltd

2. M/s Chandra Logistic JV3

3. M/s Darcl Logistics Ltd

4. M/s ITC & DTC Joint Venture

5. M/s Punjab Transport Co.

6. M/s Radha Govind Carriers

7. M/s Varahi Associate

6

1. M/s Avaneesh Logistics Pvt. Ltd

2.M/s Chadda Trading Co.

3. M/s Dashmesh Transport Co.

4. M/s Khandelwal Earth Movers

5. M/s Radha Govind Carriers

6. M/s Sidhhi Vinayak Transport Corporation

C

D

4

1. M/s Ambey Mining Pvt. Limited

2. M/sArunodaya Coal Agency

7. M/s United Coal Carriers

8. M/s SRP-UI-ALPL-JV

3

1. M/s Ambey Mining Pvt. Limited

2. M/s Indien Transport Co.

3. M/s United Coal Carriers

Dy. Manager (E&M)/CMC GM (CMC), WCL

DETAILS OF CIVILIAN CONTRACTS CONCLUDED DURING THE MONTH MAY 2017

Annexure "A"

OB Removal Works

2 Rs. 4,25,30,450/-

1095 days 

(Three years) 

for whole 

work

OTHER WORKS

SAND TRANSPORTATION WORKS

NIL

1

 34/16-17

Job : Crushing of ROM Coal by hired Semi Mobile crusher, discharging (-

100mm size) crushed coal at radial stacker including supply, installation, 

erection, commissioning, maintenance & operation of Semi Mobile 

crusher suitable for -100 mm size output crushed coal  to be installed BG 

Siding  of Pench Area.

OPEN 

TENDER

10.03.2017 to 

01.04.2017

TWO BID 

SYSTEM (E-

tendering with 

reverse 

auctioning)

01.04.2017 3 Lowest Tenderer

WCL/GM(CMC)/LOA/3

4/2016-17/07 dt. 

03.05.2017

M/s Ambey 

Mining Pvt. Ltd., 

Kolkata

20.03.2017 4 Lowest Tenderer

WCL/GM(CMC)/LOA/3

2/2016-17/ 06 dt. 

03.05.2017

M/sArunodaya 

Coal Agency, 

Raipur

32/16-17

Job: Crushing of ROM coal by hired Semi Mobile Crusher, discharging (-

100mm size) crushed coal at radial stacker including supply, installation, 

erection, commissioning, Maintenance and Operation of semi Mobile 

crusher  suitable for -100 mm size output crushed coal   to be installed at 

Inder UG to OC Expansion Mine  of Nagpur  Area.

OPEN 

TENDER

27.02.2017 to 

20.03.2017

TWO BID 

SYSTEM (E-

tendering with 

reverse 

auctioning)

24/16-171
OPEN 

TENDER

TWO BID 

SYSTEM (E-

tendering with 

reverse 

auctioning)

17.01.2017 to 

11.02.2017

Rs. 2,84,88,375/-

1095 days 

(Three years) 

for whole 

work

NIL

Rs. 9,34,48,672.38

150 days 

(five months) 

for whole 

work

11.02.2017 7 Lowest Tenderer

WCL/GM(CMC)/LOA/2

4/2016-17/ 08 DT. 

04.05.2017

M/s Avaneesh 

Logistics Pvt. 

Ltd., Nagpur

Job : Transportation of coal from coal stock yard No. 2 of Penganga OCM 

to Ghugus New Railway Siding, by hired tippers, loaded by hired pay 

loaders via bridge over Penganga river through Mungoli - Kolgaon Road 

via Penganga OC  project  weighbridge (for weighment) and unloading at 

Ghugus new Railway Siding including weighment at weighbridge of 

Ghugus OCM

COAL TRANSPORTATION WORKS

M/s Chadda 

Trading Co, 

Chandrapur

Rs. 2,04,51,600/-

730 days 

(two years) 

for whole 

work

2

Job : Loading of coal into wagons by hiring of equipments such as 

payloaders  from the platform of Majri UG Railway siding with maximum 

lead of 50 mtr. Including removal of extraneous material,   checking of 

wagons, closing of doors cleaning of empty wagons placed for loading, 

cleaning of tracks for spilled over coal on tracks and the spaces between 

adjacent tracks on both sides of track, leveling of coal loaded into the 

wagons and lime washing on the top of the same dumping of extraneous 

material at specified  places etc.  

35/16-17
24.03.2017 TO 

15.04.2017
15.04.2017

OPEN 

TENDER

TWO BID 

SYSTEM (E-

tendering with 

reverse 

auctioning)

Lowest Tenderer

WCL/GM(CMC)/LOA/3

5/2016-17/ 09 DT. 

04.05.2017

6




